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RUNDE 1
4 MATCHES
4 FREILOSE

RUNDE 2
4 MATCHES

RUNDE 5
2 MATCHES

FREI
4 FREILOSE

RUNDE 3
4 MATCHES

RUNDE 4
2 MATCHES

RUNDE 6
2 MATCHES

RUNDE 7
1 MATCH

RUNDE 10
1 MATCH

1. & 2. PLATZ

RUNDE 8
1 MATCH

RUNDE 9
1 MATCH
3. PLATZ

GRUPPE 2

Simon Kümmel

Marcus Rapp

Andrea Poppinger

Florian Zeltner

Peter Kainz

Lukas Laggner

Fabio Cracolici

Johannes Wechselberger

Thomas Hörhager

Dominik Heschl

Thomas Haider

1

Simon Kümmel

4

Florian Zeltner

2

Marcus Rapp

3

Andrea Poppinger

Johann Bell

10:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

10:50 Uhr

10:50 Uhr

11:40 Uhr

12:30 Uhr

13:20 Uhr

14:10 Uhr

14:10 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

15:50 Uhr

16:40 Uhr

17:30 Uhr
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9:50 Uhr
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11:30 Uhr

13:30 Uhr

14:20 Uhr

15:10 Uhr


